NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

3 White Chocolate Pretzel Pastel Sequins

Nutrition Facts

3 servings per container
Serving size 1 pretzel (24q)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.59 6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholestercl Omg 0%

Sodium 50mg 2%

Teotal Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Bg

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 29

|

Vitamin D Omeg 0%

Calcium 21mg 2%

Iron 1myg 5%

Potassium 41mg 0%

“The % Daily Value ells you how much a nulrient in a
sarving of food contributes to a daily diel. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general muirition advice

Ingredients: White Chocolate Pretzel Pastel Sequins: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, salt, malt (tapioca syrup, malt extract), cane sugar, canola oil, yeast, soda),
white coating (sugar, palm kernel oil, palm oil, whole milk powder, whey powder, nonfat milk powder, dry
buttermilk, lactose [milk], soy lecithin, vanilla extract), sequins (sugar, palm kernel oil, modified corn starch, corn
starch, sunflower lecithin, FD&C yellow 6, yellow 5, blue 1, red 3, confectioner’s glaze, polysorbate 60)

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat
Contains: Milk, wheat, and soy ingredients



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

3 Milk Chocolate covered Oreo Cookie with Pastel
Sequins

Nutrition Facts

3 servings per container
Serving size 1 cookie (24g)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 50mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 12g
Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 1g

|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 26mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 58mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate covered Oreo Cookie with Pastel Sequins: Cookies (sugar, unbleached enriched flour
[wheat, flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin b2), folic acid], high oleic
canola and/or canola oil, cocoa [processed with alkali], high fructose corn syrup, corn starch, leavening [baking soda
and/or calcium phosphate], salt, soy lecithin, vanillin, chocolate), milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk,
chocolate liquor, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, vanilla), sequins (sugar, palm kernel oil, modified corn starch, corn
starch, sunflower lecithin, FD&C yellow 6, yellow 5, blue 1, red 3, confectioner’s glaze, polysorbate 60).

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat
Contains: Milk, wheat, and soy ingredients



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

2 Milk Chocolate Bunny

Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container
Serving size 1 oz (289)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 6g 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholestercl amg 2%
Sodium 20mg 1%
Tatal Carbohydrate 16g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 159
Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%

Protein 2g

|
Witamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potazsium 96mg 2%

“Thie % Daily Value tells you how much a ratrign{in a
saning of food contributes ko a daiy diet. 2,000 calcries a
day is used for general rutrition advice

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate Bunny: Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, milk, soy lecithin, vanilla).

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat
Contains: Milk and soy ingredients



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

2 Milk Chocolate Gems Bark Bars

Nutrition Facts

3.5 servings per container
Serving size 1 ounce (28g)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value®
Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat Sg 25%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Smg 2%
Sodium 20mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 1649
Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%

Protein 29

|
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%
Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 1mg 5%
Potagsium TS5mg 2%

“The % Dpily Valug 1eils you how much a ruirient in a
sarvng of food contributes to a daly diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general rutrition advice

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate Gems Bark Bars: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, milk, soy
lecithin, vanilla), pastel gems (milk chocolate [sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, whole milk powder, soy lecithin,
salt, vanilla], sugar, less than 1% artificial coloring [includes red 40 lake, red 3, blue 2 lake, yellow 5 lake, yellow 6 lake,
blue 1 lake], gum acacia, corn syrup, carnauba wax), white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy
lecithin, salt, vanilla).

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat
Contains: Milk and soy ingredients



